
2023

MES

UTILIDAD

DEL PERIODO

en colones

UTILIDAD

ACUMULADA

en colones

UTILIDAD

ACUMULADA

en colones

ene-23 98,263,315.39-         98,263,315.39-          98,263,315.39-          

feb-23 352,875,055.49       254,611,740.10        254,611,740.10        

mar-23 16,789,601.85         271,401,341.95        271,401,341.95        

abr-23 110,599,773.13       382,001,115.08        382,001,115.08        

may-23 113,657,377.96       495,658,493.04        495,658,493.04        

jun-23 149,487,052.57       645,145,545.61        645,145,545.61        

jul-23 284,980,050.12       930,125,595.73        930,125,595.73        

ago-23 19,610,979.26         949,736,574.99        949,736,574.99        

sep-23 285,739,385.92       1,235,475,960.91     1,235,475,960.91     

oct-23 149,178,849.06       1,384,654,809.97     1,384,654,809.97     

nov-23 355,633,396.08       1,740,288,206.05     1,740,288,206.05     

dic-23 1,015,928,629.01-    724,359,577.04        724,359,577.04        

Menos Renta 2023 282,234,337.69        282,234,337.69        

Menos CNE 2023 21,730,787.07          21,730,787.07          

UTILIDAD

ACUMULADA
420,394,452.28     420,394,452.28     
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